Pos

a B~ WON -

Race
No Name

110 Scott FINNIE

106 Geoff HARBISON
109 Mary DONALDSON
108 Neil FINNIE

107 lona MINTO

Gen

Time Category CatPos Gender Pos Swim

00:55:23 S Vet
00:55:25 Vet
00:57:00 Vet
01:00:50 Vet
01:17:20 S Vet

1 Open 1 00:13:37
1 Open 2 00:16:00
1 Female 1 00:14:44
2 Open 3 00:17:37
1 Female 2 00:20:53

T1
00:01:45
00:02:11
00:01:10
00:01:24
00:03:47

Cycle
00:40:00
00:37:13
00:41:05
00:41:47
00:52:39



