		Race						Gen			
F	Pos	No	Name	Time	Category	Cat Pos	Gender	Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle
	1	110	Scott FINNIE	00:55:23	S Vet	1	Open	1	00:13:37	00:01:45	00:40:00
	2	106	Geoff HARBISON	00:55:25	Vet	1	Open	2	00:16:00	00:02:11	00:37:13
	3	109	Mary DONALDSON	00:57:00	Vet	1	Female	1	00:14:44	00:01:10	00:41:05
	4	108	Neil FINNIE	01:00:50	Vet	2	Open	3	00:17:37	00:01:24	00:41:47
	5	107	Iona MINTO	01:17:20	S Vet	1	Female	2	00:20:53	00:03:47	00:52:39